General information about company

Scrip code 532216
Name of the company HB STOCKHOLDINGS LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security

Equity Shares ¥

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2016 (/

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Sharcholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b) ¢




Sr. No.

Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No T
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities 7 Nof™
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No O
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any sharcs against which depository receipts are issued? No{—
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any sharcs in locked-in? Nor—
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? Nop—
7

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?

Nog—"




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholding Number of Voting Ri i
A £ Rights held in each
No. of ;’:ir;ly 1}110- of Total nos, |28 “? ;f 1012l class of securities (IX)
Category of | Nos. Of fully paid Sy e .| shares IOy o SN
CI‘““?"“-" sharcholder | shareholders |up equity | UP | underlying |, o e, | (caleulatedas | of Voting (XIV) Rights
48] (i (111 shires equity Dcpo_snory = (IV)+ per SCRR, Total as a
held (IV) shares | Receipts (V)+ (V) 1957) (VII) As [ ) % of
held (VD) a%of Classeg: | Class Total (A+B+C)
(V) (A+B+C2) X gy
Promoter & ! — ) =
(A) Promoter T ( 12661121 12661121 |53.22 12661121 12661121 | 53.22
Group " il —
(B) Public 69525 Y 11131097 ¢ 11131097 46.78‘_ 11131097 11131097 | 46.78
; L T
Non
() Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(C2) 2
Employee
Trusts ( ¢ | e
Total 69532 / 23792218 23792218 23792218 23792218 100

-



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

) Number of
: Sharcholding , as Niiberof | SHATes
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | fYumber o pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in othieriise Nidiibie 6F
Category of Shares Shares Qutstanding | convertible | shares (XII) D e Ain: crhor "
Category sharfhoryld:r Underlying Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (XI11) ;qk;?s i
(18} Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and percentage of ot I
(1) A 5 : Agas dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share 54 % Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XIy= No, | oftotal | o | Fiotal
(@) (VIDHX) Asa% | () |Shares | " gy e
f(A+B+C2) held
ks (b held (b)
Promoter & s
(A) Promoter vk ol 12661121 [ |
Group
(B) Public 4678 7288412 = |
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(ch underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
L Employee
Trusts
Total

19949533 ¢ |




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholdin
No. as a % of S Number of Voting Rights held in each
o g:nly No. Of i total no. of | c1ass of securities (IX)
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- 3?3':: e shares slwlresl ted Total
Sr. of the sharcholders | up equity | up De rs?; "6 | held (Vi) (oAt No of Voting (XIV) Rights otaO/
Shareholders (1) | (II) shares equity | CoPository | avyr |asper Axa e
| Receipts SCRR, 1957) of
held (IV) | shares (V)+ (VD)
(VI) (VIII)As a o . Total
held . Class cg: | Class -
) % of x egy Total Voling
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table I1 - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
T 2 T
(@) 1:]‘1‘:;":'31‘;"‘:;2:?; i € 12562307 12562307 [52.8 ¢ | 12562307 12562307 | 52.8 1]
. -
(d) a::cﬁ;h)m 3 08814 ] 98814 042 ©  |o8814 98814 |04z T
e T g |wesian| 12661121 5322 ¢ | 12661121 12661121 | 5322 §
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter Fan
?’l:gmemr ¥ 12661121 12661121 | 53.22 12661121 12661121 53.22
Group (A)=
(A 1H(A)
(2)
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public sharcholder
(n Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 8 r/ 8600 ¥ 8600 T [0.04 8600 8600 0.04
Financial
(N Institutions/ 4 / 20190 T 20190 [0.08 20190 20190 0.08
Banks
a;l;-ll;mal 12 28790 T 28790 ( 0.12 28790 28790 0.12
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(ali) sharsholders | cucon & | 7550358 7550358 [31.73 7550358 7550358 |31.73
holding nominal
share capital up to - ] —
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii,
Individual
sharcholders ]
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 27 1481064 1481064 |6.22 / 1481064 1481064 | 6.22
share capital in
excess of Rs, 2
lakhs.
© Ay Othiet 882 2070885 2070885 |87 ¥ |2070885 2070885 |87
(specify) =
(51:;'3"]"“‘"' susin ® 1102307 11102307 | 46,66 ¢ | 11102307 11102307 | 46.66 {
—t
Total Public
Shareholding r_‘
(B)=(BY 1) 09525/ 11131097 11131097 | 46,78 11131097 11131097 | 46.78
(BX2)+(3) -
3)
C Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattem of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
};‘i‘g'fc, \ 69532 ‘/ 23792218 23792218 | 100 23792218 23792218 | 100
(1‘:‘“;3 - s € |z 23792218 23792218 23792218 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
No. OF Shares | Sharcholding , asa | Number of Shares
Underlvin % assuming full Lockedin | Pledeed or
No. Of Shares . eriying conversion of otherwise Number of
: No. of Shares | Outstanding shares (XII)
Underlying oy ; convertible encumbered | oo ity shares
7 Underlying convertible gty
Sr. Outstanding Olititandin Sl securities (as a (XII) held in
convertible Wl ()gm No. Of percentage of diluted Asavd dematerialized
securities (X) Wz;rrams (Xi) share capital) (XI)= of total Asa% | form (X1V)
@) (VII+H(X) As a % of | No. e No. | of total
(A+B+C2) (a) held (a) | Shares
held (b)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 52.8 12562307
(d) 042 98814
E"l“)b‘“"“' (A) 53.22 12661121
(2) Foreign
Total
Sharcholding of
Eﬂﬂﬁ:ﬂ e 5322 12661121
Group (A)=(A)
(1r+HAX)2)
B Table I11 - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 0.04 350
(H 0.08 19900
?IL’}b"““ai (B) 0.12 20250
D) Non-institutions
(a(1)) 31.73 3873494
(a(in) 6.22 1481064
(e) 87 1913604
é“)b'?‘""“ (B) 46.66 7268162
Total Public
Sharcholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 46.78 7288412
(2)HBX3)
G Table IV - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Nen Public shareholder
;J»‘Tli(cz ; 100 19949533
IO 19949533




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

[Lalit Bhasin

Kanishk Kapur

Ayush Kapur

Mehar Arora

Manasvin Arora

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AFDPB2550A

ASAPK6354K

ASAPK6333]

AINPA6495Q

AINPAB494R

Total

No, of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

12262307

75000

75000

75000

75000

12562307

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

12262307

75000

75000

75000

75000

12562307

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

51.54

0.32

0.32

0.32

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

12262307

75000

75000

75000

75000

12562307

Class egy

Total

12262307

75000

75000

75000

75000

12562307

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

51.54

0.32

0.32

0.32

52.8

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi1)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
sceuritics and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+{(Xi)a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

51.54

032

0.32

0.32

0.32

528

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

Asa % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematenialized
form (XIV)

12262307

75000

75000

75000

75000

12562307

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

RRB MASTER HOLDINGS LIMITED

Merrygold Investments Ltd

PAN (1)

AAACRO466L

AADCM6403H

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

68320

30494

98814

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

68320

30494

98814

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957 (V1) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.29

0.13

0.42

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (I1X)

Class eg: X

68320

30494

98814

Class eg:y

Total

68320

30494

98814

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.29

0.42

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
QOutstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi1)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
Y assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
pereentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+HX) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.29

0.42

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




LNumbcr of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

68320 30494 98814

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. |

Name of the

Sharcholders (1) | ROHIT KHULLAR Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAFPK6107P Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 344500 344500
held (1V)

Neo. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 344500 344500
(V)= (V1)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR, A3 L
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X 344500 344500

Class ey

Total 344500 344500

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights | 1+ 1.45

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
convertible
seeurities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
H(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

344500 344500

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Clearing
Members

Foreign Individuals or
NRI

Category / More
than 1 percentage

shareholding

More than | percentage of

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

LTD

DELHI IRON & STEEL CO (P)

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAACDS262G

Total

No. of the
Sharcholders (1)

238

38

606

882

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

961707

1728990

22784

319111

2070885

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V- (VD)

961707

1728990

22784

319111

2070885

Shareholding as a
% of total no, of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

4.04

0.1

8.7

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities

(1X)

Classeg: X

961707

1728990

22784

319111

2070885

Class egy

Total

961707

1728990

22784

319111

2070885

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.04

7.27

0.1

1.34

8.71

No. Of Shares
Underlying
QOutstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
HX) As a % of
(A+B1C2)

4.04

0.1

8.71

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

ke =




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

961707

1690486

22784

200334

1913604

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




