	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR
General information about company	
Scrip code	532216
Name of the company	HB STOCKHOLDINGS LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2016
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No T
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Nor
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

.

Catavan Category of	Category of	Category of Nos. Of fi	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly No. Of paid- up underlying equity No. Of paid- up underlying Depository	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Category (I)	shareholder (II)	shareholders (III)	up equity			shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a	
			held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	12661121			12661121	53.22	12661121		12661121	53.22
(B)	Public	69525	11131097			11131097	46.78	11131097		11131097	46.78
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	69532	23792218			23792218		23792218		23792218	100

3.48

Category of shareholder	ategory of archolder Underlying Under Underlying Under	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shares Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
	convertible securities (X) Warrants (No. Of Warrants (a)	No. Of Warrants (Xi)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				53.22					12661121 F
(B)	Public				46.78					7288412
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total									19949533

			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	as a % total r	io. of	Number o	f Voting	Rights held (IX)	d in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid- up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	shares (calcu as per	lated	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a %
			held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+(VI)	(VIII) % of (A+B		Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	er Grou	р				
(1)	Indian			/								
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	12562307			12562307	52.8	~	12562307		12562307	52.8
(d)	Any Other (specify)	2 <	98814			98814	0.42	-	98814		98814	0.42
Sub-Total (A)(1)		7	12661121	1		12661121	53.22	-	12661121		12661121	53.22
(2)	Foreign		MILITE									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		7	12661121			12661121	53.22		12661121		12661121	53.22
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Public sh	areholder						
(1)	Institutions			28.10			_					
(a)	Mutual Funds	8	8600 🐨			8600	0.04	-	8600		8600	0.04
(f) ·	Financial Institutions/ Banks	4	20190			20190	0.08	-	20190		20190	0.08
Sub-Total (B)(1)		12	28790	-	0.787	28790	0.12	-	28790		28790	0.12
(3)	Non-institutions	Silver										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	68604	7550358		egymes Cysmes Calcent	7550358	31,73	_	7550358		7550358	31.73
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	27	1481064		isjere Raside	1481064	6.22		1481064		1481064	6.22
(e)	Any Other (specify)	882	2070885	e liceno	- Estate	2070885	8.7 5		2070885		2070885	8.7
Sub-Total (B)(3)		69513	11102307			11102307	46.66	-	11102307		11102307	46.66
Fotal Public Shareholding B)=(B)(1)+ B)(2)+(B) 3)		69525	11131097			11131097	46.78		11131097	NS SECTION	11131097	46.78
2	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing shar	eholding pa	ittem of	the Non Pron	noter- Non P	ublic s	harehold	er			
Γotal (A+B+C2)		1.	23792218				100		23792218		23792218	100
Γotal (A+B+C)		69532	23792218		1 d to 1	23792218	Sie de		23792218	30	23792218	100

1. 18,6 p 2-30 1728800 -- 7772 class (1905) 230 1728800 -- 7772

Sr.	Outstanding Convertible	o. Of Shares nderlying utstanding Underlying counterlying Underlying Counterparts of the counterparts of t	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	% assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
		Warrants (Xi)			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - States	ment showing sh	nareholding patte	rn of the Promoter and F	romo	ter Group)		lec _{torio} and
(1)	Indian								
(a)				52.8					12562307
(d)				0.42					98814
Sub-Total (A) (1)				53.22					12661121
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				53.22					12661121
В	Table III - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Public shareho	older				
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0.04					350
(f)				0.08					19900
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.12					20250
(3)	Non-institutions	S							
(a(i))				31.73					3873494
(a(ii))				6.22		9.15			1481064
(e)				8.7					1913604
Sub-Total (B) (3)				46.66					7268162
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				46.78					7288412
C	Table IV - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Non Promoter	- Non	Public sh	nareho	lder	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					19949533
Total (A+B+C									19949533

		Individ	uals/Hindu un	divided Family	y	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	1
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Lalit Bhasin	Kanishk Kapur	Ayush Kapur	Mehar Arora	Manasvin Arora	Click here to go ba
PAN (II)	AFDPB2550A	ASAPK6354K	ASAPK6333J	AINPA6495Q	AINPA6494R	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	12262307	75000	75000	75000	75000	12562307
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = $(\dot{I}\dot{V})$ + (V)+ (VI)	12262307	75000	75000	75000	75000	12562307
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	51.54	0.32	0.32	0.32	0.32	52.8
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securities	(IX)			
Class eg:X	12262307	75000	75000	75000	75000	12562307
Class eg:y	THE STREET	The Late of the Late		Harris Barrier	A CHANGE AND	1986
Total	12262307	75000	75000	75000	75000	12562307
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	51.54	0.32	0.32	0.32	0.32	52.8
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				vonejace)	25(2); 100 8	ingaria des
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(XI)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	51.54	0.32	0.32	0.32	0.32	52.8
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		ing inspection			and the same of
No. (a)						and the second
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares p	oledged or otherwi	se encumbered (XI	II)			
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)	Set file	Back Faleura		a better	5,410,85	legaran kuri

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	12262307	75000	75000	75000	75000	12562307	
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

	Any Ot	her (specify)	
Searial No.	1	2	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RRB MASTER HOLDINGS LIMITED	Merrygold Investments Ltd	
PAN (II)	AAACR0466L	AADCM6403H	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	i i	2
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	68320	30494	98814
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	Call Stellasticae Inclined		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	68320	30494	98814
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.29	0.13	0.42
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	68320	30494	98814
Class eg:y			
Γotal	68320	30494	98814
Γotal as a % of Γotal Voting rights	0.29	0.13	0.42
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			a facility sy is
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) a)			
Shareholding, as a a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a sercentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of A+B+C2)	0.29	0.13	0.42
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total			V. Adam and the same of the sa

Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbe	red (XIII)	
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	68320	30494	98814
Reason for not providing PAN			

Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ROHIT KHULLAR	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAFPK6107P	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	344500	344500
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	344500	344500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.45	1.45
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX	()
Class eg: X	344500	344500
Class eg:y		
Total	344500	344500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.45	1.45
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.45	1,45
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)	3 / II	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	344500	344500

.

Reason for not providing PAN

		Any Other	(specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Foreign Individuals or NRI	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DELHI IRON & STEEL CO (P) LTD				Click here to go
PAN (II)	AAACD5262G				Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	238	38	606	882
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	961707	1728990	22784	319111	2070885
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	7				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	961707	1728990	22784	319111	2070885
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.04	7.27	0.1	1.34	8.71
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securitie	es (IX)			
Class eg: X	961707	1728990	22784	319111	2070885
Class eg:y					
Total	961707	1728990	22784	319111	2070885
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.04	7.27	0.1	1.34	8.71
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	4.04	7.27	0.1	1.34	8.71
diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)					
capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of	in shares (XII)				

As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	961707	1690486	22784	200334	1913604
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					